



**PROJECT: E. ALEXANDRIA PIKE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT**  
**CAMPBELL COUNTY FISCAL COURT - ROAD DEPARTMENT**  
**PROJECT #: 19052301-02**  
**BID DATE & TIME: NOVEMBER 12, 2019 @ 2:00 PM**  
**BID TABULATION**

**LONKARD  
CONSTRUCTION**

Item No.	Spec. No.	ITEM	Est. Qty.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Item Cost
1	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
2	202	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	203	GUARD RAIL REMOVED	30	LF	\$10.00	\$300.00
4	203	CULVERT REMOVAL	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5	203	REMOVE GABION WALL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6	207	PROOF ROLLING SUBGRADE	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
7	302	CRUSHED STONE BASE	40	TON	\$75.00	\$3,000.00
8	302	CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 2	15	TON	\$75.00	\$1,125.00
9	302	CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 8	10	TON	\$75.00	\$750.00
10	406	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT	80	SY	\$103.00	\$8,240.00
11	406	ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE AND TACK COAT	180	SY	\$30.00	\$5,400.00
12	408	VARIABLE DEPTH ASPHALT MILLING	180	SY	\$38.00	\$6,840.00
13	603	SHEETING AND SHORING	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
14	603	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION COMMON	75	CY	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
15	605	8'x7'x8' BOX SECTION (Includes the cost of purchasing, delivering, and placing the box, and all incidentals that come along with it)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
16	608	CURB ON EACH END OF BOXES (Includes the cost of reinforcing steel, formwork and all incidentals needed to construct the curbs)	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

\* Denotes Contingency Item



**PROJECT: E. ALEXANDRIA PIKE BRIDGE REPLACEMENT**  
**CAMPBELL COUNTY FISCAL COURT - ROAD DEPARTMENT**  
**PROJECT #: 19052301-02**  
**BID DATE & TIME: NOVEMBER 12, 2019 @ 2:00 PM**  
**BID TABULATION**

**LONKARD  
 CONSTRUCTION**

Item No.	Spec. No.	ITEM	Est. Qtys.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Item Cost
17	608	CONCRETE WINGWALLS (Includes the cost of reinforcing steel, formwork, preformed expansion joint filler, backfill and all incidentials needed to construct the walls)	20	CY	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00
18	608	CONCRETE CUTOFF WALLS	3	CY	\$900.00	\$2,700.00
19	703	CLASS III CHANNEL LINING	9	CY	\$250.00	\$2,250.00
20	713	PAVEMENT EDGE LINES AND CENTER LINES, AS PER PLAN	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
21	719	GUARDRAIL, WITH DELINEATORS	260	LF	\$36.00	\$9,360.00
22	719	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, TYPE 4A, INCLUDES OBJECT MARKER TYPE 3	1	EA	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
23	719	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, TYPE 7	2	EA	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00
24	719	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, TYPE 2A, WITH CABLE ASSEMBLY	2	EA	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00
25	808	WATERPROOFING TOPS AND SIDES OF CONCRETE BOXES	110	SY	\$23.00	\$2,530.00
26	827	EROSION CONTROL MATERIALS	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
27	SPL	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	60	DAYS	\$75.00	\$4,500.00
28	SPL	PICK-UP AND INSTALLATION FOR 32 LF OF THE 40 LF OF CONCRETE BOX SECTION ( THE 32 LF IS ALREADY PURCHASED AND OWNED BY THE CITY)	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
29	SPL	RESTORATION	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
<b>TOTAL OPINION OF PROJECT COST</b>						<b>\$186,445.00</b>

\* Denotes Contingency Item